- SOFT DRINKS -
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml
Schweppes Tonic 200ml
Schweppes Light Indian Tonic 200oml
Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Beer, Soda 200ml

Tomato, Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Mango

Appletiser

Scottish Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling 330ml
Still or Sparkling 750ml

- BOTTLES -
Peroni 330ml
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml
Corona 330ml
Schichallion s00oml
Heincken 0.0 300ml
Magners Cider 568ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Cider 50oml
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml

-DRAUGHT BEER -

Belhaven Best

Thistly Cross Cider Traditional
Tennents Lager

Innis & Gunn Scottish Lager Beer
Innis & Gunn IPA

Guinness

Birra Moretrti

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

- SPIRITS -
House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka
Draught Mixer:
- Diet Coke
- Coke
- Lemonade
Liqueurs
Irish Whiskey
Brandy
Male Whisky

» PINT
£3.00
£3.15
£3.10
£3.15
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£350
£3.75

EZ.S()
£4.75

£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.90
£3.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

PINT
£6.00
£6.25
£6.20
£6.25
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

(25ML)
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£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£6.00
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SCOTTISH BREW
Gold leaf assam specially blended for Scottish water
with a full bodied flavour.

THE EARL
A blend of Indian Assam and Ceylon Orange Pekoe black leaf
with the blue flower.

MOORISH MINT
Peppermint leaves with lemongrass and lime blossom

creating a minty fresh sweet flavour.
SENCHA GREEN
Classic Chinese Green Tea infused with Jasmine Blossom

for an intense flowery taste.

DELICIOUS BERRY

Jam in a cup! Roschip, apple pieces, strawberry and hibiscus pertals.

A truly fruity flavour.

GINGER ROOT & LEMON
Thai inspired. First lemon then spice!

A refreshing medicinal and energising tea.

ROYAL ROOIBOS
South Africa’s best kept secret.

A naturally caffeine free product with lots of medicinal qualities.

It’s often known as redbush or red tea.

TROPICAL PUNCH

A citrus explosion of orange pieces and passion fruit slices.

EGYPTIAN CAMOMILE
Pure Egyptian camomile flowers.

Often enjoyed with honey or lemon.

SINGLE ESTATE DARJEELING

Fragrant, mild and crisp. Perfect with scones
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MINI BACON ROLL

CRUSHED AVOCADO

sourdough toast
SEASONAL MUFFIN

HOMEMADE SCONE
choice of plain or fruit

Jam - Cream

OVERNIGHT OATS

Banana - Honey

A Choice of Tea or Coffee

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Rondel Cava Pura Raza, Catalonia, Spain

£5.7()

Bouché Pére & Fils, Cuvée Réservée Brur NV
£8.90

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
pl(’as(’ IC[' a membﬁ’ Of‘sfaf:f know b(’fo)‘c plaCng yOuT f‘OOd O}‘dcr
A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill
AVAILABLE EXCLUSIVELY TO ITISON VOUCHER HOLDERS:



