## · SOFT DRINKS ·

Schweppes Lemonade 200ml		£3.95
Schweppes Tonic 200ml		£3.95
Schweppes Light Indian Tonic 200ml		£3.95
Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Beer, Soda 200ml		£3.75
Tomato, Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Mango		£3.50
Appletiser		£3.75
Scottish Mineral Water		
Still or Sparkling 330ml		£2.50
Still or Sparkling 750ml		£4.75
· BOTTLES ·		
Peroni 330ml		£5.50
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml		£5.50
Corona 330ml		£5.00
Schiehallion 500ml		£5.90
Heineken o.o 300ml		£3.50
Magners Cider 568ml		£6.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Cider 500ml		£6.00
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml		£6.00
·DRAUGHT BEER ·	½ PINT	PINT
Belhaven Best		£6.00
Thistly Cross Cider Traditional	£3.00	£6.25
Tennents Lager	£3.15	£6.20
Innis & Gunn Scottish Lager Beer	£3.10	£6.25
Innis & Gunn IPA	£3.15	£6.50
	£3.25	
Guinness		
Guinness Birra Moretti	£3.50	£6.95
	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95
Birra Moretti	£3.50	£6.95
Birra Moretti	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro · SPIRITS ·	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 (25ML)
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro · SPIRITS · House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 (25ML)
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro  - SPIRITS -  House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka  Draught Mixer: - Diet Coke - Coke	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 (25ML)
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro  - SPIRITS -  House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka  Draught Mixer: - Diet Coke - Coke - Lemonade	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 (25ML) from £5.00
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro  - SPIRITS -  House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka  Draught Mixer: - Diet Coke - Coke - Lemonade  Liqueurs	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 (25ML) from £5.00
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro  - SPIRITS -  House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka  Draught Mixer: - Diet Coke - Coke - Lemonade  Liqueurs  Irish Whiskey	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 (25ML) from £5.00 £3.25 from £4.75 from £4.75
Birra Moretti Peroni Nastro Azzurro  - SPIRITS -  House Spirits - Whisky, Gin & Vodka  Draught Mixer: - Diet Coke - Coke - Lemonade  Liqueurs	£3.50 £3.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 (25ML) from £5.00







# THE CLUB ROOM

Morning Ten







# Ten Selection

## SCOTTISH BREW

Gold leaf assam specially blended for Scottish water with a full bodied flavour.

# THE EARL

A blend of Indian Assam and Ceylon Orange Pekoe black leaf with the blue flower.

#### MOORISH MINT

Peppermint leaves with lemongrass and lime blossom creating a minty fresh sweet flavour.

#### SENCHA GREEN

Classic Chinese Green Tea infused with Jasmine Blossom for an intense flowery taste.

#### **DELICIOUS BERRY**

Jam in a cup! Rosehip, apple pieces, strawberry and hibiscus petals.

A truly fruity flavour.

#### GINGER ROOT & LEMON

Thai inspired. First lemon then spice! A refreshing medicinal and energising tea.

#### ROYAL ROOIBOS

South Africa's best kept secret.

A naturally caffeine free product with lots of medicinal qualities.

It's often known as redbush or red tea.

#### TROPICAL PUNCH

A citrus explosion of orange pieces and passion fruit slices.

#### EGYPTIAN CAMOMILE

Pure Egyptian camomile flowers. Often enjoyed with honey or lemon.

SINGLE ESTATE DARJEELING Fragrant, mild and crisp. Perfect with scones





MINI BACON ROLL

CRUSHED AVOCADO sourdough toast

SEASONAL MUFFIN

HOMEMADE SCONE choice of plain or fruit Jam · Cream

OVERNIGHT OATS
Banana · Honey

A Choice of Tea or Coffee

Upgrade Your Experience ...

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Rondel Cava Pura Raza, *Catalonia, Spain* £5.70

Bouché Père & Fils, *Cuvée Réservée Brut NV* £8.90



Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your food order
A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill
AVAILABLE EXCLUSIVELY TO ITISON VOUCHER HOLDERS